
AP Testing Schedule 2021
Cupertino High School

Date(s) of 
Exam

Time to 
Report to 

Exam Exam In Person Digital
Wed, May 5 11:30 a.m. Japanese Lang & Culture x
Mon, May 10 7:30 a.m. French Lang & Culture x
Tues, May 11 7:30 a.m. Spanish Lang & Culture x
Wed, May 12 11:30 a.m. Music Theory x
Fri, May 14 11:30 a.m. Chinese Lang & Culture x
Tues, May 18 8:30 a.m. English Lit & Composition x
Tues, May 18 12:30 p.m. Computer Science A x
Wed, May 19 8:30 a.m. United States History x
Thur, May 20 No Sync Test Studio Art: 2D Art & Design x
Thur, May 20 No Sync Test Studio Art: 3D Art & Design x
Thur, May 20 No Sync Test Studio Art: Drawing x
Thur, May 20 8:30 a.m. US Government & Politics x
Thur, May 20 8:30 a.m. World History: Modern x
Thur, May 20 12:30 p.m. Psychology x
Fri, May 21 7:30 a.m. Spanish Lang & Culture x
Fri, May 21 11:30 a.m. Chinese Lang & Culture x
Wed, May 26 8:30 a.m. English Lang & Composition x
Thur, May 27 8:30 a.m. Biology x
Thur, May 27 12:30 p.m. Environmental Science x
Fri, May 28 12:30 p.m. Microeconomics x
Wed, June 2 12:30 p.m. Macroeconomics x
Wed, June 9 8:30 a.m. Calculus AB x
Wed, June 9 8:30 a.m. Calculus BC x
Wed, June 9 12:30 p.m. Physics 1: Algebra-Based x
Wed, June 9 12:30 p.m. Physics C: Mechanics x
Thur, June 10 8:30 a.m. Chemistry x
Thur, June 10 8:30 a.m. Physics C: E&M x
Thur, June 10 12:30 p.m. Physics 2: Algebra-Based x
Thur, June 10 12:30 p.m. Statistics x


